City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 05/01/2022 - 11/01/2022

Application Number [Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/551

BPC-2021/678

BPC-2021/777

BPC-2021/798

BPC-2021/800

BPC-2021/806

BPC-2021/807

BPC-2021/808

BPC-2021/811

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Refurbishment works to existing carparks and security upgrade works

Refurbishment works including new sprinklers, alterations to stairs &

performance solutions

Refurbishment of existing offices in the JRW Library on the UWA QEIl Campus

Internal fitout - cafe and signage

Proposed cafe fit-out

Minor modifications to existing office space - Level 3

Minor fitout works - Level 4

Office fitout - Levels 18-19

Mitsubishi Fitout - Level 18

Generated By COP\\JFreeman

363 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000
"TERRACE HOTEL PERTH"

237-239 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000
5 Monash Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009

"GLOBE BACKPACKERS & OASIS RESORT"

555 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

36 Wickham Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
235 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

235 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"THE QUADRANT"

1 William Street

PERTH WA 6000
"EXCHANGE TOWER"

3 Barrack Street

PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

05/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

07/01/2022

05/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022

07/01/2022

11/01/2022

Last run on 12/01/2022 7:44:05 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



