

City of **Perth**

Building Permits Approved 05/01/2022 - 11/01/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/551	Refurbishment works to existing carparks and security upgrade works	363 Wellington Street	Grant	05/01/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/678	Refurbishment works including new sprinklers, alterations to stairs &	"TERRACE HOTEL PERTH"	Grant	11/01/2022
	performance solutions	237-239 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/777	Refurbishment of existing offices in the JRW Library on the UWA QEII Campus	5 Monash Avenue	Grant	11/01/2022
		NEDLANDS WA 6009		
BPC-2021/798	Internal fitout - cafe and signage	"GLOBE BACKPACKERS & OASIS RESORT"	Grant	07/01/2022
		555 Wellington Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/800	Proposed cafe fit-out	36 Wickham Street	Grant	05/01/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/806	Minor modifications to existing office space - Level 3	235 St Georges Terrace	Grant	10/01/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/807	Minor fitout works - Level 4	235 St Georges Terrace	Grant	10/01/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/808	Office fitout - Levels 18-19	"THE QUADRANT"	Grant	07/01/2022
		1 William Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/811	Mitsubishi Fitout - Level 18	"EXCHANGE TOWER"	Grant	11/01/2022
		3 Barrack Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
	9			